Results

TURF CLUB

1 March 2024

The stc WAHO Cup

DISTANCE 1200m B RACE CONDITION WFA

TOTAL PRIZE (BHD) 1,500 CATEGORY/CLASS Class 2, Class 3, Class 4, Maiden
PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD) 1st 900 | 2nd 300 | 3rd180 | 4th 120 RAIL POSITION TRUE

RACE TYPE WAHO

HORSE

POSITION MARGIN HORSE NAME JOCKEY WEIGHT

RATING

TRAINER

st

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

1/a

/2 (1/4)

7 (8/)

/i (9/2)

/4 (10 /4)

4/ (14 /o)

dist (dist)

hd (dist)

AL HAMDANY 1810
6YO-H

AL SAQLAWY 1874
4YO-C

AL MA'ANAGY 1846
5Y0-H

MLOLSHAN 1865
5Y0-H

KRUSHAN M1080
4YO-C

AL SUWAITY M1063
4YO-C

KRUSHAN 1793
7YO-H

AL SAQLAWY M1067
4YO-C

OBEYAN M1058
4YO-C

Lee Newman

Soufiane Saadi

Stephane

Ladjadj

Husain Makki

Hussain Asghar

Anas Al Siyabi

Adnan Jaffar

Moh'd Redha

Tapiwa Manxusa

54

54

56

54

54

54

58

54

54

1:22.419

1:22.644

1:22.7M

1:23.923

1:24.043

1:24.77

1:24.920

1:31.643

1:31.666

Yousif Taher

Yousif Taher

Fawzi Nass

Yousif Taher

Reyadh Ahmed

Ali Abdulmajeed

Hussain

Aldailami

Ali Al Saffar

Osama Hashim

Victorious

Victorious

Al Khaldiya

Victorious

Al Mohamediya
Racing

Al Mohamediya
Racing

Al Roudha

Al Mohamediya
Racing

Al Mohamediya
Racing



